Casa si bucatarie / Accesorii pentru bucatarie / Accesorii pentru masa

BOSKA Pizza Oven Pro Pellet

SKU: TP1RB32050
Categorie: Casa si bucatarie

Want to make brick oven-style pizza at home? The Pizza Oven Pro Pellet, from

the brand BOSKA - a B Corporation certified company - brings that authentic
flavour and texture right to your backyard. Heating up to 400°C, it delivers
the perfect balance of high heat and wood-fired taste—crispy crust on the
outside, soft and airy inside. The pizza stone and air chamber are expertly
balanced to mimic a traditional brick oven, while second combustion
technology boosts flame power and heat efficiency by burning wood gases
with added oxygen. This compact pizza oven fits pizzas up to 30 cm and

features a multifunctional handle and easy pellet refill system—just one scoop

is enough for two pizzas. All removable parts store neatly inside the
combustion chamber for easy storage. Get ready for authentic, wood-fired

pizza—fast, efficient, and full of flavour.The pizza oven is handwash only, and

backed by a lifetime guarantee.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr
Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute

#303328 |

SKU
TP1RB320503

Current

Boska

black

#3D332B

Stainless steel, Wood
CHN

Black

69,9

36

72,5

69,9 x36x72,5cm
11360

14820

66,5

43,5

26,5

66,5 x43,5x26,5cm
14,8

15,7

1

64

41

24,5

64 x 41 x 24,5 cm

Stock



