

BOSKA Pizza Oven Pro Pellet

SKU: TP1RB32050

Categorie: Casă și bucatărie

Want to make brick oven-style pizza at home? The Pizza Oven Pro Pellet, from the brand BOSKA – a B Corporation certified company – brings that authentic flavour and texture right to your backyard. Heating up to 400°C, it delivers the perfect balance of high heat and wood-fired taste—crispy crust on the outside, soft and airy inside. The pizza stone and air chamber are expertly balanced to mimic a traditional brick oven, while second combustion technology boosts flame power and heat efficiency by burning wood gases with added oxygen. This compact pizza oven fits pizzas up to 30 cm and features a multifunctional handle and easy pellet refill system—just one scoop is enough for two pizzas. All removable parts store neatly inside the combustion chamber for easy storage. Get ready for authentic, wood-fired pizza—fast, efficient, and full of flavour. The pizza oven is handwash only, and backed by a lifetime guarantee.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	Boska
Color	black
_Color_Hex	#3D332B
Material	Stainless steel, Wood
Countries of Origin	CHN
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	69,9
Item Width CM	36
Item Height CM	72,5
Item Dimensions	69,9 x 36 x 72,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	11360
Item Weight Gross Gr	14820
Outer Carton Length CM	66,5
Outer Carton Width CM	43,5
Outer Carton Height CM	26,5
Outer Carton Dimensions	66,5 x 43,5 x 26,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	14,8
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	15,7
Outer Carton Qty	1
Item Box Length CM	64
Item Box Width CM	41
Item Box Height CM	24,5
Item Box Dimensions	64 x 41 x 24,5 cm

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B 	TP1RB320503	0